PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 07.12.2024.

HK Ventspils Dzelteni

N2 (Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.

30 V |Grinbergs Karlis 14.11.2016.
31 V |Jefremovs Valters 04.03.2017.

U |Ziemelis Krists 21.09.2015.

U |Ziemelis Matiss 21.09.2015.
2 U |Plesnieks Valdis 06.11.2015.
5 U |Gotlands Gustavs 15.11.2017.
10 U [Vilcans Alekss 08.09.2017.
12 U |Gutmanis Gustavs 01.12.2015.
14 U |Ceicans Toms 28.03.2018.
15 U |Grosmanis Karlis 02.10.2016.
19 U |Fedorenko Nikita 25.01.2017.
20 U |Bergmanis Adrians 05.10.2015.
21 U |Fogels Rodrigo 01.07.2018.
24 U |Vilks Kristers 16.02.2018.
25 U |Grosbahs Marcis 16.12.2016.
27 U |Skaistkalns Raiens 30.05.2017.
30 U |Backans Niklavs 16.06.2018.
33 U |Pavelsons Patriks 25.10.2017.

Sagatavots 12.07.2025. 16:45:54

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 | Abolins-Abols Krisjanis Treneris

2 Bergmanis Alens Treneris

3 Golubovics Janis Galvenais Treneris
4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




